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Domain: The set of real humbers
for which an algebraic expression
is defined (the input).
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Q) x*+3x>-x+5

b) \/X—B QA




Rational expression: The
quotient of two polynomials
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Simplifying rational expressions:
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Divide:

x°-14x+49 ., 3x-21
x° - 49 * x+7
C x=D)0) X
T (e Gt 2 (=)

|

—_—

— 3

11



3°S

12



Subtract:
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